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Bus 16 Harrowgate Hill - Mowden or West Park Go to website

Direction
West Park Hospital — Glebe Road

48 stops

Open route schedule

West Park Hospital

Holderness Drive

High Grange

Argos

Aldi Distribution Centre

Arriva Depot

Faverdale Road

Beck House

Auckland Oval

Laing Street

Brinkburn Road

Cockerton Library

Compton Grove

Lunedale Road

Boundary View

Staindrop View

Edgecombe Drive

Chester Grove

Mowden Shops

Garthorne Avenue

Hanover Close

Route schedule
West Park Hospital — Glebe Road

Monday 07:53

Tuesday 07:53

Wednesday 07:53

Thursday 07:53

Friday 07:53

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: West Park Hospital

Stops: 48

Trip Duration: 1 hour 4 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-16-1946758671-1637792501
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Edinburgh Drive

Salutation Road

Cemetery Lane

St Hild Close

Brompton Walk

Abbey Junior School

Elton Road

Neville Road

Milbank Crescent

Trinity Road

Cleveland Avenue

Stanhope Green

Duke Street

Four Riggs

Northgate

Tubwell Row

North Lodge Park

Odeon Cinema

Hopetown

Morrisons

Westmoreland Street

Brougham Street

St Thomas Aquinas Church

Thompson Street

Lowson Street

Harrowgate Hill Roundabout

Glebe Road



Direction
Glebe Road — West Park Hospital

47 stops

Open route schedule

Glebe Road

Bay Tree Road

Harrowgate Hill Roundabout

Lowson Street

Thompson Street

St Thomas Aquinas Church

Brougham Street

Westmoreland Street

Morrisons

Hopetown

Odeon Cinema

North Lodge Park

Northgate

Town Hall

Larchfield House

Stanhope Green

Glaisdale Court

Milbank Crescent

Abbey Road

Abbey Junior School

Brompton Walk

Carroll Road

Cemetery Lane

Salutation Road

Edinburgh Drive

Route schedule
Glebe Road — West Park Hospital

Monday 09:22-16:22

Tuesday 09:22-16:22

Wednesday 09:22-16:22

Thursday 09:22-16:22

Friday 09:22-16:22

Saturday 09:22-16:22

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Glebe Road

Stops: 47

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-16-1946758671-1637792501


Holyrood Avenue

Hanover Close

Garthorne Avenue

Mowden Shops

Chester Grove

Barnes Close

Mowden Hall

Mowden Hall Drive

Lunedale Road

Staindrop Crescent

Cockerton Library

Brinkburn Road

Laing Street

Auckland Oval

Beck House

Faverdale Road

Arriva Depot

Aldi Distribution Centre

Argos

High Grange

Holderness Drive

West Park Hospital



Direction
Mowden Hall — Glebe Road

36 stops

Open route schedule

Mowden Hall

Mowden Hall Drive

Boundary View

Staindrop View

Edgecombe Drive

Chester Grove

Mowden Shops

Garthorne Avenue

Hanover Close

Edinburgh Drive

Salutation Road

Cemetery Lane

St Hild Close

Brompton Walk

Abbey Junior School

Elton Road

Neville Road

Milbank Crescent

Trinity Road

Cleveland Avenue

Stanhope Green

Duke Street

Four Riggs

Northgate

Tubwell Row

Route schedule
Mowden Hall — Glebe Road

Monday 09:52-14:52

Tuesday 09:52-14:52

Wednesday 09:52-14:52

Thursday 09:52-14:52

Friday 09:52-14:52

Saturday 09:52-15:52

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Mowden Hall

Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-16-1946758671-1637792501


North Lodge Park

Odeon Cinema

Hopetown

Morrisons

Westmoreland Street

Brougham Street

St Thomas Aquinas Church

Thompson Street

Lowson Street

Harrowgate Hill Roundabout

Glebe Road

16 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Darlington

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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